Corncrake Management
2018/19 Expenditure

Proposed Action

Resources needed Cost Estimates

Stock proof fencing in
anticipation of re establishing
cattle grazing from September
2019

Tree Planting

Fence Old Hedgeline (160m)
Post & Wire @£6.50m
Field Gate @2£400

2 x Pedestrian gates @£200
Total

Re fence Common Lane Boundary (220m)
@£6.50 pm

Re Fence Recreation field Boundary (65m) @
£6.50 pm

Totals for Fencing
Replace Damaged/ dead Fruit trees x2 @£35

Replace Dead Oak Tree and add new one x2
@£65

Birch and Willow beds
25 Birch saplings at £15.00
@5 Willow (Free)

Total Trees

Total for Proposed Actions Winter 18/19

Costings based on Natural England Countryrside Stewardship pricing

£1040
£400

£400
£1,840

£1430

£423

£3,693
£70

£130

£375

£575

£4,268
Exc VAT



