Corncrake Management 2018/19 Expenditure

Proposed Action	Resources needed	Cost Estimates
Stock proof fencing in anticipation of re establishing cattle grazing from September 2019	Fence Old Hedgeline (160m) Post & Wire @£6.50m Field Gate @£400 2 x Pedestrian gates @£200	£1040 £400 £400 Total £1,840
	Re fence Common Lane Boundary (220m) @£6.50 pm	£1430
	Re Fence Recreation field Boundary (65m) @ £6.50 pm	£423
	Totals for Fencing	£3,693
Tree Planting	Replace Damaged/ dead Fruit trees x2 @£35	£70
	Replace Dead Oak Tree and add new one x2 @£65	£130
	Birch and Willow beds 25 Birch saplings at £15.00 @5 Willow (Free)	£375
	Total Trees	£575
	Total for Proposed Actions Winter 18/19	£4,268 Exc VAT

Costings based on Natural England Countryrside Stewardship pricing